P
R
O
D
U
C
T
 I

Copper (Cu) Approx. 0.45 Approx. 0.5
Brass (Br) Approx. 0.6 Approx. 0.65
Ordering information
Other models g www.mysick.com/en/IM04
Ultrashort
• Housing: M4 x 0.5
Installa-
tion type
Sensing
range Sn
Output
function
Output
type
Connection Connection
diagram
Type Part no.
Flush 1 mm NO
PNP
Cable, 3-wire, 2 m, PUR Cd-001 IM04-01BPSVU2K 6058029
Cable with connector M8, 3-pin,
0.2 m, PUR Cd-002 IM04-01BPSVR8K 6058031
NPN
Cable, 3-wire, 2 m, PUR Cd-001 IM04-01BNSVU2K 6058028
Cable with connector M8, 3-pin,
0.2 m, PUR Cd-002 IM04-01BNSVR8K 6058030
Standard-body
• Housing: M4 x 0.5
Installa-
tion type
Sensing
range Sn
Output
function
Output
type
Connection Connection
diagram
Type Part no.
Flush 0.6 mm
NC PNP Cable, 3-wire, 2 m, PUR Cd-003 IM04-0B6PO-ZU1 6020147
NO
PNP
Cable, 3-wire, 2 m, PUR Cd-001 IM04-0B6PS-ZU1 6020145
Cable, 3-wire, 5 m, PUR Cd-001 IM04-0B6PS-ZUB 6020610
Cable with connector M8, 3-pin,
with knurled nuts, 0.2 m, PUR Cd-002 IM04-0B6PS-ZR1 6042085
NPN Cable, 3-wire, 2 m, PUR Cd-001 IM04-0B6NS-ZU1 6020146
Dimensional drawings (Dimensions in mm (inch))
Ultrashort, flush, cable
M4x0.5
7.5

Copper (Cu) Approx. 0.45
Brass (Br) Approx. 0.55
Ordering information
Other models g www.mysick.com/en/IH04
Standard-body
• Housing: Ø 4 mm
Installa-
tion type
Sensing
range Sn
Output
function
Output
type
Connection Connection
diagram
Type Part no.
Flush 0.8 mm NO
PNP
Connector M8, 3-pin Cd-002 IH04-0B8PS-VT1 6020114
Cable, 3-wire, 85 mm, PUR Cd-001 IH04-0B8PS-VUD 6054677
Cable, 3-wire, 2 m, PVC Cd-001 IH04-0B8PS-VW1 6020113
Cable with connector M8, 3-pin,
0.2 m, PVC Cd-002 IH04-0B8PS-VR1 6045178
NPN
Connector M8, 3-pin Cd-002 IH04-0B8NS-VT1 6020152
Cable, 3-wire, 2 m, PVC Cd-001 IH04-0B8NS-VW1 6020149
Dimensional drawings (Dimensions in mm (inch))
Standard-body, flush, connector
38 (1.50)
19 (0.75)

Copper (Cu) Approx. 0.45 Approx. 0.4
Brass (Br) Approx. 0.55 Approx. 0.5
Ordering information
Other models g www.mysick.com/en/IM05
Standard-body
• Housing: M5 x 0.5
Installa-
tion type
Sensing
range Sn
Output
function
Output
type
Connection Connection
diagram
Type Part no.
Flush 0.8 mm
NC
PNP Connector M8, 3-pin Cd-004 IM05-0B8PO-ZT1 6020159
NPN Cable, 3-wire, 2 m, PVC Cd-003 IM05-0B8NO-ZW1 6020157
NO
PNP
Connector M8, 3-pin Cd-002 IM05-0B8PS-ZT1 6020110
Cable, 3-wire, 2 m, PVC Cd-001 IM05-0B8PS-ZW1 6011591
Cable, 3-wire, 5 m, PUR Cd-001 IM05-0B8PS-ZWB 6021575
NPN
Connector M8, 3-pin Cd-002 IM05-0B8NS-ZT1 6020158
Cable, 3-wire, 2 m, PVC Cd-001 IM05-0B8NS-ZW1 6020155
Standard-body 1.5 mm
• Housing: M5 x 0.5
Installa-
tion type
Sensing
range Sn
Output
function
Output
type
Connection Connection
diagram
Type Part no.
Flush 1.5 mm
NC
PNP
Cable, 3-wire, 2 m, PUR Cd-003 IM05-1B5POVU2S 6049736
Connector M8, 3-pin Cd-004 IM05-1B5POVT0S 6049740
NPN
Connector M8, 3-pin Cd-004 IM05-1B5NOVT0S 6049738
Cable, 3-wire, 2 m, PUR Cd-003 IM05-1B5NOVU2S 6049734
NO
PNP
Connector M8, 3-pin Cd-002 IM05-1B5PSVT0S 6049739
Cable, 3-wire, 2 m, PUR Cd-001 IM05-1B5PSVU2S 6049735
NPN
Connector M8, 3-pin Cd-002 IM05-1B5NSVT0S 6049737
Cable, 3-wire, 2 m, PUR Cd-001 IM05-1B5NSVU2S 6049733
A
B
C
D

Flush Approx. 0.5 Approx. 0.25 Approx. 0.25
Non-flush – Approx. 0.52 Approx. 0.52
Ordering information
Other models g www.mysick.com/en/IH06
Ultrashort
• Housing: Ø 6.5 mm
Installa-
tion type
Sensing
range Sn
Output
function
Output
type
Connection Connection
diagram
Type Part no.
Flush 1.5 mm
NC PNP
Cable, 3-wire, 2 m, PVC Cd-003 IH06-1B5PO-VWK 6020167
Connector M8, 3-pin Cd-004 IH06-1B5PO-VTK 6020171
NO
PNP
Connector M8, 3-pin Cd-002 IH06-1B5PS-VTK 6020169
Cable, 3-wire, 2 m, PVC Cd-001 IH06-1B5PS-VWK 6020165
NPN
Cable, 3-wire, 2 m, PVC Cd-001 IH06-1B5NS-VWK 6020166
Connector M8, 3-pin Cd-002 IH06-1B5NS-VTK 6020170
Short-body
• Housing: Ø 6.5 mm
Installa-
tion type
Sensing
range Sn
Output
function
Output
type
Connection Connection
diagram
Type Part no.
Flush 2 mm
NC PNP Connector M8, 3-pin Cd-004 IH06-02BPO-VTK 6025879
NO
PNP
Connector M8, 3-pin Cd-002 IH06-02BPS-VTK 6025877
Cable, 3-wire, 2 m, PVC Cd-001 IH06-02BPS-VWK 6025874
NPN
Cable, 3-wire, 2 m, PVC Cd-001 IH06-02BNS-VWK 6025875
Connector M8, 3-pin Cd-002 IH06-02BNS-VTK 6025878
Non-flush 4 mm
NC PNP Connector M8, 3-pin Cd-004 IH06-04NPO-VTK 6025884
NO
PNP
Connector M8, 3-pin Cd-002 IH06-04NPS-VTK 6025882
Cable, 3-wire, 2 m, PVC Cd-001 IH06-04NPS-VWK 6025880
NPN
Cable, 3-wire, 2 m, PVC Cd-001 IH06-04NNS-VWK 6025881
Connector M8, 3-pin Cd-002 IH06-04NNS-VTK 6025883
A
B
C
D